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BracketMale Blue Senior 1 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 10 1

C86

C87

C92

C93

C94

C95

C100

C101

C104

Yoshiyuki Kamakura
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Cláudio Avalos ferreira
ROCHA JIU JITSU

Leandro okada
VANGUARD BTT JAPAN

Alexandre Dias
BASE JIU JITSU PEREIRA TEAM

Alexandre Maruyama
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Takayuki Hirai
NEWAZA WORLD ECHIZEN

Arney Domingues
TOKAI BJJ

Cleiton Doi
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Alexandre Sato
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Yoshikazu Tuda
TEAM LEGNUM


